ELECTION SUPPLIES ORDER FORM

MUNICIPALITY:

Form Number
#0010
#0910
#0911
#0912
#0985
#0993
#1009
#1090
#1108
#1131
#1132
#1175
#1181
#1199
#1207

#1215

Available Thru the Municipalities Trading Company

Templates for Visually Impaired Voters
Ballot Box - cardboard, c/w plastic seals

Ballot Box Seals - At Close of Vote - 3/set

Ballot Box Seals - During Voting Hours - 3/set

Directions for Voting Card
Election Envelopes - 13/set
Election Notice Card
Nomination Notice Card
Nomination Paper & Candidates Acceptance
Plastic Seals

Voting Record - 330 Names
Tally Sheet - 50/pad

Voting Booth Partitions - 3 sided
Voting Envelope - Ballot

Voting Envelope - Certificate

Voting Envelope — Mailing

Prices do not include taxes or shipping.

204-856-2370 or e-mail to
pdebaets@amm.mb.ca.

Please fill out this order form and fax it to

Price Quantity
$2.75
$13.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.25
$11.00
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75
$1.50
$7.00
$5.00
$8.00
$0.40
$0.40

$0.40



mailto:pdebaets@amm.mb.ca

