## **ELECTION SUPPLIES ORDER FORM**

**Available Thru the Municipalities Trading Company** 

MUNICIPALITY:	
Form Number	Dwine

Form Number		Price	Quantity
#0010	Templates for Visually Impaired Voters	\$2.75	
#0910	Ballot Box - cardboard, c/w plastic seals	\$13.00	
#0911	Ballot Box Seals - At Close of Vote - 3/set	\$4.00	
#0912	Ballot Box Seals - During Voting Hours - 3/set	\$4.00	
#0985	Directions for Voting Card	\$1.25	
#0993	Election Envelopes - 13/set	\$11.00	
#1009	Election Notice Card	\$1.25	
#1090	Nomination Notice Card	\$1.25	
#1108	Nomination Paper & Candidates Acceptance	\$0.75	
#1131	Plastic Seals	\$1.50	
#1132	Voting Record - 330 Names	\$7.00	
#1175	Tally Sheet - 50/pad	\$5.00	
#1181	Voting Booth Partitions - 3 sided	\$8.00	
#1199	Voting Envelope - Ballot	\$0.40	
#1207	Voting Envelope - Certificate	\$0.40	
#1215	Voting Envelope – Mailing	\$0.40	

Prices do not include taxes or shipping.



Please fill out this order form and fax it to 204-856-2370 or e-mail to pdebaets@amm.mb.ca.

